Hotel | Address | City | Phone e-mail web Country
Altstadthotel Wolf Dietrich 7 Wolfdietrichstrasse Salzburg office@salzburg-hotel.at Austria
Kasererbrau Salzburg office@kasererbraeu.at Austria
) ) +43 662 8084 - . . . . .
Goldener Hirsch 37 Getreidegasse Salzburg 887 anna.reiter@luxurycollection.com http://luxurycollection.com/goldenerhirsch Austria
Hotel Sacher 57 Schwarzstrasse Salzachpromenade Salzburg salzburg@sacher.com Austria
Hotel Altstadt Radisson Sas 15 Judengasse Salzburg radisson-altstadt@austria-trend.at Austria
Austrotel Mirabellplatz 8 Salzburg salzburg@austrotel.at Austria
Wand| Petersplatz 9 Vienna +43-1-534-55-0 reservation@hotel-wandl.com http://www.hotel-wandl.com Austria
Bristol Vienna 2(1:3) (1) 50110 - Katharina.Krifka@Iluxurycollection.com Austria
Intercontinental 28 Johannesgasse Vienna vienna@interconti.com www.Intercontinental.com Austria
Vienna Marriott Hotel 12 Parkring Vienna vienna.marriott.info@marriotthotels.com Austria
Sofitel Vienna Hotel 35 Am Heumarkt Vienna H1276@accor.com Austria
Mercure Secession Wien Getreidemarkt 5 Vienna H3532@accor.com Austria
Grand Hotel 9 Karntner Ring Vienna reservation@grandhotelwien.com Austria
Sacher Wien Philharmonikerstrasse 4 Vienna 33 (0)1-51456 wien@sacher.com www.sacher.com Austria
De France 3 Schottenring Central Vienna defrance@austria-hotels.at Austria
Imperial Hotel 16 Kaerntner Ring Vienna hotelimperial@luxurycollection.com Austria
Bristol 1 Kaerntner Ring Vienna Daniela.Wassermann@starwoodhotels.com Austria
Mercure Grandhotel Biedermeier Landstrasser Hauptstrasse 28 Vienna H5357@accor.com Austria
K+K Maria Theresia 6 Kirchberggasse Vienna kk.maria.theresia@kuk.at Austria
Im Palais Schwarzenberg Hotel 9 Manfred Stallmajer Vienna hotel@palais-schwarzenberg.com Austria



